ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM 1
MODEL
ASTORIA
TYPE
LED Pendant
SERIES
Wall & Ceiling
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model  ASTORIA
Type LED Pendant
Series Wall & Ceiling
FIXTURE WATTAGE VOLTS COLOR
TEMP
DISTRIBUTION COLOR OPTIONS
AS
AS =
Astoria
20 = 20
Watts
U = 120v-
277v
3K = 3000K
4K = 4000K
5K = 5000K
T5 = Type V
DB =
Dark Bronze
BK = Black
WH = White
SL = Silver
CC = Custom
NS = No Stem/
Flush Mount
SL = Stem
Length, please
specify
Example Model # AS-20w-U-3K-T5-DB-NS
W/ STEM
NO STEM
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
3
 SPECIFICATIONS
Construction
• 20” dia. X 16”h shade
• Jelly jar fixture with frosted lens
and cast aluminum guard
• Steel construction with powder
coat
• Canopy w/ earthquake swivel
• IP65 Weatherproof rating
• Multiple mounting options
Electrical
• 20w LED
• 1800 Lumens
Finish
• Thermoset polyester oven-
baked powder coat, in any
standard color.
• Custom colors are available,
consult factory.
Mounting
• Available as ceiling mount, arm
mount, or wall mount
16”
20” dia.